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maandag   20:00 Lanes 1 - 16Nieuwegeinse BowlingVereniging
***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 1 bowler(s) *****

Team Standings
Last Wk Pins + HDCP HDCP Points

Place # Team Name WON HDCP Game Sers Won

1 10 Mutsaers Mannenmode 14 2666 691 2666 14
2 8 The Arrows 14 2506 685 2506 14
3 11 Optimus Prime 10 2702 734 2702 10
4 15 Turkey Hunters 10 2411 646 2411 10
5 1 Teamwork 9 2544 695 2544 9
6 4 Strike en zet 9 2512 697 2512 9
7 5 Rayosdesol.com 9 2364 603 2364 9
8 6 Spare Time 8 2408 669 2408 8
9 2 The Old Players 8 2446 688 2446 8

10 3 Ivory Strikers 8 2336 657 2336 8
11 12 Pinbreakers 7 2655 702 2655 7
12 7 Stukadoorsbedrijf J.Lekkerker 3 2350 641 2350 3
13 9 Titanium 3 2457 656 2457 3
14 13 At Grato Cattery 1 2200 557 2200 1
15 14 Ball in the GOAT 0 0 0 0 0
16 16 DUMMY 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Teamwork 695 605 648 596 2544 9 <---> The Old Players 553 614 591 688 2446 8
3-4 Ivory Strikers 532 616 531 657 2336 8 <---> Strike en zet 697 607 621 587 2512 9
5-6 Rayosdesol.com 595 595 603 571 2364 9 <---> Spare Time 568 596 669 575 2408 8
7-8 Stukadoorsbedrijf J.Lekkerker577 589 543 641 2350 3 <---> The Arrows 599 617 605 685 2506 14
9-10 Titanium 656 628 563 610 2457 3 <---> Mutsaers Mannenmode 689 664 691 622 2666 14

11-12 Optimus Prime 695 607 734 666 2702 10 <---> Pinbreakers 674 702 602 677 2655 7
13-14 At Grato Cattery 557 547 541 555 2200 1 <---> Ball in the GOAT 0 0 0 0 0 0
15-16 Turkey Hunters 610 600 646 555 2411 10 <---> DUMMY 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Wk02  08-09  13- 12   6- 15   8-  3  10-  5  11-  7   9-  2   1- 16   4- 14
Wk03  15-09   9- 16   8- 14  15- 10  11-  3   5-  2   7- 13   4- 12   1-  6

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men
HDCP HDCP Book True

Name Gms Game Sers HDCP 175's 200's 225's Avg Average

1 Robin van Dokkum 4 254 974 7 -- 2 2 202 221,50
2 Simon Kits 4 267 936 13 1 2 1 203 213,00
3 Alwin Verbauwen 3 259 702 24 -- 1 1 187 200,00
4 Hessel Koers 4 251 919 28 1 2 -- 186 194,75
5 Erik van der Togt 4 269 942 28 2 -- 1 178 194,50
6 Robin v.d. Linden 3 255 701 32 1 1 -- 174 189,67
7 Edwin v.d. Vlist 4 278 913 35 -- 1 1 177 186,25
8 Manolito Meerlo 3 238 634 36 1 1 -- 197 185,33
9 Jasper v.d. Linden 3 259 693 36 1 1 -- 172 185,00

10 Tjibbe Bouma 4 264 880 36 1 -- 1 184 184,00
11 Yoram Brouwer 4 246 913 40 3 -- -- 170 180,25
12 Kelvin Steenbergen 3 239 639 40 1 1 -- 188 180,00
13 Peter Middag 4 232 867 41 2 -- -- 182 178,75
14 Frans Zwarts 3 211 611 41 2 -- -- 198 178,67
15 Theo Meurs 4 221 792 43 2 -- -- 202 176,00
16 Marco v. Rhenen 3 225 654 47 2 -- -- ___ 171,00
17 Romano van der Zwet 4 244 879 48 1 -- -- 167 169,75
18 Rene v.d. Linden 3 228 645 48 1 -- -- 172 169,00
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HDCP HDCP Book True
Name Gms Game Sers HDCP 175's 200's 225's Avg Average

19 Marcel Verkerk 4 229 781 50 -- 1 -- 195 167,25
20 Jan Geurtsen 4 216 748 53 1 -- -- 200 163,00
21 John Kool 4 219 790 56 1 -- -- 182 159,50
22 Adrie Moerland 4 208 804 56 -- -- -- 177 159,00
23 John van Rooijen 4 223 800 57 1 -- -- 177 158,00
24 Ed Werensteijn 4 212 793 59 -- -- -- 177 156,25
25 Ad Lisman 4 225 837 60 -- -- -- 162 155,25
26 Ruud Kesler 4 208 811 60 -- -- -- 170 154,75
27 Melvin Hogenhout 2 231 428 60 -- -- -- ___ 154,00
28 Patrick Mazee 3 203 595 62 -- -- -- 172 152,33
29 Ferrie Boerma 3 231 650 63 -- -- -- 145 151,67
30 Dennis de Jong 4 174 677 64 -- -- -- 205 149,25
31 Jacob Barth 2 232 426 64 -- -- -- ___ 149,00
32 Melvin van Tuil 4 233 768 64 1 -- -- 176 149,00
33 Nico van Loon 4 256 842 65 1 -- -- 145 145,50
34 Ron Noordergraaf 3 216 589 65 -- -- -- 157 138,33
35 Jesper den Breejen 4 203 770 65 -- -- -- ___ 127,50
36 Ben van Berkel 4 215 767 65 -- -- -- 148 126,75
37 Arco Versluis 2 193 382 65 -- -- -- 142 126,00
38 Remco Gerriten 2 200 378 65 -- -- -- 131 124,00
39 Leon Suringa 2 204 376 65 -- -- -- 144 123,00
40 Ben Suringa 2 180 342 65 -- -- -- 120 106,00
41 Raymond Blommers 1 165 165 65 -- -- -- ___ 100,00
42 Rob Sarton 0 65 -- -- -- 129
43 Arno Pfeijffer 0 65 -- -- -- 147
44 Jan de Bruijn 0 43 -- -- -- 176
45 Damian de Boer 0 52 -- -- -- 164
46 Gody Sukel 0 52 -- -- -- 165
47 Marc Krikke 0 0 -- -- -- ___
48 Jan Scholten 0 65 -- -- -- 131
49 Marcel Pistorius 0 35 -- -- -- 186
50 Carlo Caron 0 56 -- -- -- 159
51 Steef Moring 0 57 -- -- -- 158
52 Marc Zaal 0 44 -- -- -- 174
53 Jodo Wolswijk 0 59 -- -- -- 156
54 Rinaldo Tollenaar 0 24 -- -- -- 200
55 Maurice Mazzavillani 0 30 -- -- -- 192
56 Mick Schaasberg 0 36 -- -- -- 184
57 Johan Breunesse 0 65 -- -- -- 139
58 Patrick Sturkenboom 0 23 -- -- -- 201
59 Ton de Jong 0 35 -- -- -- 186
60 Mitchel Coulet 0 65 -- -- -- 147
61 Stefan Wildenburg 0 49 -- -- -- 168
62 Charlie Poortvliet 0 49 -- -- -- 168
63 Ricardo Suik 0 39 -- -- -- 181
64 Lars Gaarenstroom 0 42 -- -- -- 177
65 Antonio del Rosario 0 65 -- -- -- 144

" Women
HDCP HDCP Book True

Name Gms Game Sers HDCP 175's 200's 225's Avg Average

1 Wendy van Poppel-Verbauwe 3 280 719 20 2 -- 1 186 204,67
2 Els Francke 3 215 628 65 -- -- -- 129 144,33
3 Tilda Uijttenboogaard 4 235 825 65 -- -- -- 142 141,25
4 Maya Philippo 4 197 749 65 -- -- -- 132 122,25
5 Corrie Barth 3 200 559 65 -- -- -- 133 121,33
6 Ninette v.d. Linden-Gaarthuis 3 186 505 65 -- -- -- 151 105,33
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HDCP HDCP Book True
Name Gms Game Sers HDCP 175's 200's 225's Avg Average

7 Kiona v. Rhenen 2 141 269 65 -- -- -- ___ 69,50
8 Michelle Pfeijffer 0 65 -- -- -- 132
9 Nanda Sarton-van Breu 0 59 -- -- -- 156

10 Anouk Hagmeijer 0 65 -- -- -- 141
11 Diane Boerma 0 58 -- -- -- 157
12 Joke Koers 0 60 -- -- -- 154
13 Ellen Sturkenboom 0 50 -- -- -- 167
14 Silvia Eisma-Diazoni 0 60 -- -- -- 155
15 Esther Verbauwen-IJsen 0 40 -- -- -- 180
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Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

669 Optimus Prime 2442 Optimus Prime 734 Optimus Prime 2702 Optimus Prime
597 Mutsaers Mannenmod 2306 Mutsaers Mannenmod 702 Pinbreakers 2666 Mutsaers Mann
577 Pinbreakers 2155 Pinbreakers 697 Strike en zet 2655 Pinbreakers

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 246 Simon Kits 886 Robin van Dokkum 278 Edwin v.d. Vlist 974 Robin van Dokkum

236 Edwin v.d. Vlist 852 Simon Kits 269 Erik van der Togt 942 Erik van der Togt
232 Robin van Dokkum 779 Hessel Koers 267 Simon Kits 936 Simon Kits

Women 245 Wendy van Poppel-V 614 Wendy van Poppel-V 280 Wendy van Poppel-V 825 Tilda Uijttenboogaar
170 Tilda Uijttenboogaard 565 Tilda Uijttenboogaard 235 Tilda Uijttenboogaard 749 Maya Philippo
150 Els Francke 489 Maya Philippo 215 Els Francke 719 Wendy van Poppel-V

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 1 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 246 Simon Kits 886 Robin van Dokkum 278 Edwin v.d. Vlist 974 Robin van Dokkum
236 Edwin v.d. Vlist 852 Simon Kits 269 Erik van der Togt 942 Erik van der Togt
232 Robin van Dokkum 779 Hessel Koers 267 Simon Kits 936 Simon Kits

Women 245 Wendy van Poppel-V 614 Wendy van Poppel-V 280 Wendy van Poppel-V 825 Tilda Uijttenboogaar
170 Tilda Uijttenboogaard 565 Tilda Uijttenboogaard 235 Tilda Uijttenboogaard 749 Maya Philippo
150 Els Francke 489 Maya Philippo 215 Els Francke 719 Wendy van Poppel-V

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 1 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****
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